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Codice Nome e Cognome
7411 Passaro Saro
540802 Marino Domenico
188506 Clerici Federico
547907 L'Episcopo Alberto
4208 Faini Matteo
491213 Benassi Giorgia
475805 De Pasquale Giuseppe
4210 Bertolini Marco
611808 Marzenta Giovanni
105704 Galliano Julian
29918 Bordignon Paolo
88515 Sosso Alessandro
11715 Deferrari Roberto
118412 Morescalchi Alessandro
387208 Amato Mattia
82912 Lugo Andrea
4107 Ghilardi Andrea
29921 Stazi Federico
29915 Lavarone Andrea
571305 Brioni Fabrizio
105703 Pizzirani Simone
386016 Foralli Niccolo
149809 Botticchio Sabrina

Finalisti categoria Student

Nome Scuola
I.C. 'Margherita Hack'
Liceo 'Plinio Seniore'
Liceo Scientifico 'Leonardo da Vinci'
Liceo Scientifico 'Galileo Galilei'
Liceo Scientifico 'Nicolo Copernico'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'G. Marconi'
Liceo Scientifico 'G. Rummo'
Liceo Scientifico 'Nicold Copernico'
Liceo Statale 'lppolito Nievo'
I.I.S. 'Fermo Corni'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Niccolo Copernico'
Liceo Scientifico 'Galileo Ferraris'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Cassini'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Calini'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Francesco Redi'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Leonardo da Vinci'
Liceo 'Leonardo’
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Niccold Copernico'
Liceo Scientifico Statale 'Niccolo Copernico'
Liceo Statale 'Antonio Banfi'
I.I.S. 'Fermo Corni'
Liceo Classico Scientifico 'Ariosto Spallanzani'
Liceo 'Camillo Golgi'
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Comune
CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO
ROMA
MILANO
CATANIA
BRESCIA
CARRARA
BENEVENTO
BRESCIA
PADOVA
MODENA
UDINE
TORINO
GENOVA
BRESCIA
AREZZO
FIRENZE
BRESCIA
UDINE
UDINE
VIMERCATE
MODENA
REGGIO EMILIA
BRENO

Punteggio
90

84

84

83

77

77
76,25
75,25
75

74
72,25
72

72
70,75
69,5
68,5
68,25
67

67

67

67
66,5
66



